

**ચૂંટણી ઢંઢેરા માટે ભાજપ
૧૦ કરોડના મત મેળવશે**

નવી દિલ્હી, સામાન્ય ચૂંટણી પહેલા રામ મંદિરનો મુદ્દો ફરીએકવાર ગરમી પકડી રહ્યો છે. અયોધ્યામાં વિવાદાસ્પદ જમીન પર ચાલી રહેલા વિવાદ વચ્ચે સુપ્રીમ કોર્ટમાં કેન્દ્ર સરકારે બિનવિવાદાસ્પદ જમીન પરત કરવા અપીલ કરી દીધી છે ત્યારે આજે ભાજપ પ્રમુખ અમિત શાહે ભારતના મન કી ભાત કાર્યક્રમમાં ફરી આ મુદ્દો ઉઠાવ્યો હતો અને કહ્યું હતું કે, સરકાર બિનવિવાદાસ્પદ જમીન તેમના મૂળ માલિકોને સોંપીને રામ મંદિર નિર્માણની દિશામાં પોતાની કટિબદ્ધતા દર્શાવવા માંગે છે. અન્ય પક્ષોના સહકારની માંગણી પણ કરવામાં આવી છે. અમિત શાહે આજે લોકસભા ચૂંટણી પહેલા ચૂંટણી ઢંઢેરાની તૈયારી માટે લોકો પાસેથી સૂચનો મેળવવાની મહાકાય કવાયત શરૂ કરવાની જાહેરાત કરી હતી. અમિત શાહ અને પાર્ટીના વરિષ્ઠ નેતા રાજનાથસિંહે ભારત કે મન કી ભાત મોદી કે સાથે નામથી એક મહિના સુધી ચાલનાર કવાયતની શરૂઆત કરી દીધી હતી જેના ભાગરૂપે ભારતીય જનતા પાર્ટી સંકલ્પપત્ર અથવા તો ચૂંટણી ઢંઢેરો તૈયાર કરવા દેશભરમાં ૧૦ કરોડ લોકો પાસેથી અભિપ્રાય મેળવશે. આ અભિપ્રાય મેળવી લેવામાં આવ્યા બાદ પાર્ટી ચૂંટણી ઢંઢેરો તૈયાર કરશે. અમિત શાહે કહ્યું હતું કે, આ કવાયતનો ઉદ્દેશ્ય ચૂંટણી ઢંઢેરો તૈયાર કરવાની પ્રક્રિયા લોકશાહીરીતે હાથ ધરીને આને વધુ મજબૂત કરવામાં આવશે.

PARAS PETROFILS LIMITED						
CIN: L17110GJ1991PLC015254						
Regd. Off: 1st Floor Dhamanwala Complex, Opp. Apple Hospital, Khatodara Road, Udhana, Surat - 395002, Gujarat						
Ph : +91-9825568096						
Email: finance@paraspetrofilms.com, Website: www.paraspetrofilms.co.in						
Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2018						
(Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)						
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	31.12.2018	30.09.2018	31.12.2017	31.12.2018	31.12.2017	31.03.2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	7.34	0.00	0.00	7.34	0.00	0.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.80	11.71	(191.01)	50.50	(190.04)	(114.87)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.80	11.71	(191.01)	50.50	(190.04)	(103.41)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	38.80	11.71	(191.01)	37.88	(190.04)	(103.41)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	38.80	11.71	(191.01)	37.88	(190.04)	(103.41)
Equity Share Capital	3342.21	3342.21	3342.21	3342.21	3342.21	3342.21
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(1396.91)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations -						
Basic :	0.01	0.00	(0.06)	0.01	(0.06)	(0.03)
Diluted :	0.01	0.00	(0.06)	0.01	(0.06)	(0.03)

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.paraspetrofilms.co.in.

For Paras Petrofilms Limited
Sd/-
Deepak Vaidya
Whole Time Director
DIN: 08201304

Date : 14.02.2019
Place: Surat

DISHA RESOURCES LIMITED			
(FORMERLY KNOWN AS ARIHANT AVENUES AND CREDIT LIMITED)			
REGD. OFFICE: 3, RAJESH APARTMENT, B/H. AJANTA COMM. ESTATE, OFF. ASHRAM ROAD, AHMEDABAD-380014 Website: www.aacloco.in			
PHONE: (OFF). 2754-0790, 27543060 E-MAIL: info@aacloco.in CIN: L74110GJ1995PLC024869			
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2018			
(In Lakhs)			
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on 31.12.2018 (unaudited)	Nine Months ended on 31.12.2018 (unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.2017 (unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	2.50	113.56	1.35
Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.90	(27.58)	(0.06)
Net profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.90	(27.58)	(0.06)
Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.90	(27.58)	(0.06)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax))	17.90	(27.58)	(0.06)
Paid-up equity Share Capital	731.55	731.55	731.55
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations)			
-Basic	0.24	(0.38)	(0.01)
-Diluted	0.24	(0.38)	(0.01)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Third quarter and Nine Months ended Unaudited Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Unaudited Financial Results is available on the stock Exchange website -www.bseindia.com & on company's website - www.aacloco.in
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 14, February, 2019.
- The company has adopted Indian Accounting Standard ("IND AS") notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs with effect from 1st April, 2017. Accordingly the Financial Result for the Quarter ended on 31st December, 2018 in accordance with IND-AS and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

FOR DISHA RESOURCES LIMITED
(Formerly Known As Arihant Avenues And Credit Limited)

KRISHNA AWTAR KABRA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00650817

Date : 15.02.2019
Place : Ahmedabad

MERCURY METALS LIMITED				
(CIN:L27109GJ1986PLC008770)				
[Regd. Office:36, Advani Market, O/S Delhi Gate, Shahibaug, Ahmedabad -380004]				
E-mail id: metalmercury@gmail.com website: www.mercurymetals.in				
Part I				
Statement of Standalone un-audited Results for the Quarter Ended on 31/12/2018				
Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended
	December 31, 2018	September 30, 2018	December 31, 2017	March 31, 2018
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income From Operation	52.79	29.95	0.00	68.06
Total profit before exceptional items and tax	-3.10	-1.59	-2.02	-26.24
Total profit before tax	-3.10	-1.59	-2.02	-26.24
Net profit (loss) for the period from continuing operations	-3.10	-1.59	-2.02	-26.24
Total comprehensive income for the period	-3.36	-1.59	-1.41	-26.24
Paid-up equity share capital	69.53	69.53	69.53	69.53
Face value of equity share capital	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Earning per share				
Basic	-0.04	-0.02	-0.03	-0.38
Diluted	-0.04	-0.02	-0.03	-0.38

NOTES

- The aforesaid financial results have been reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13.02.2019
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above results as per regulations 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The format for above results as prescribed in SEBI's circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated Nov 30, 2015 has been modified to comply with the requirements of SEBI's circular dated July 5, 2016, Ind AS and Schedule III [Division II] to the Companies Act, 2013 applicable to companies that are required to comply with Ind AS.
- The figures for the previous quarter/ year have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable.

For MERCURY METALS LIMITED
Govindram Laluram Kabra
Whole time Director
(DIN: 00006621)

Date: 13/02/2019
Place: Ahmedabad

સોમનાથ : ૨૩મી ફેબ્રુઆરીથી જયોતિર્લિંગનો ભવ્ય સમારોહ

અમદાવાદ, વિશ્વભરમાં શિવ આસ્થાના કેન્દ્ર સમાન ૧૨ શ્રદ્ધાળુઓ અને દાતાઓનો ભવ્યતિભવ્ય અને ઐતિહાસિક સુપ્રસિદ્ધ સોમનાથ મહાદેવ રત્નાકર જયોતિર્લિંગ શિવાલયોના ટ્રસ્ટીઓ, સમારોહ ગત વર્ષે ઉજવેલ સમારોહ તા.૨૩,૨૪ અને ૨૫ સાગર તટ પર બિરાજમાન સૌથી પૂજારીઓ, તીર્થપુરોહિતો અને મહાકાલેશ્વરમાં યોજવામાં આવ્યો ફેબ્રુઆરી દરમ્યાન સોમનાથ પ્રથમ જયોતિર્લિંગ છે. ભારતના વિકાસ કાર્યો સાથે સંકળાયેલા હતા. આ વર્ષે દ્વાદશ જયોતિર્લિંગનો પ્રભાસપાટણ ખાતે યોજાશે.

MADHAV INFRA PROJECTS LIMITED					
CIN: L45200GJ1992PLC018392					
Registered Office: Madhav House, Plot No -04, Nr. Panchratna Building, Subhanpura, Vadodara - 390 023					
Tel.Fax - 0265 - 2290722 Email: secretarial@madhavcorp.com Web: www.madhavcorp.com					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2018					
(Rs. in Lakh except EPS)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31/12/2018	Quarter ended on 30/09/2018	Quarter ended on 31/12/2017	Year ended on 31/03/2018
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
	Nature of Report	Standalone			
1	Total Income From Operations	8,799.94	5,706.54	7,294.36	30,689.31
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.56	70.65	159.90	647.10
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.56	70.65	159.90	647.10
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31.79	216.53	136.05	699.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	31.79	216.53	136.05	699.55
6	Equity Share Capital	640.57	640.57	640.57	640.57
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-				
i.	Basic : (not annualized for the quarter ended)	0.50	0.27	2.12	10.92
ii.	Diluted:(not annualized for the quarter ended)	0.50	0.27	2.12	10.92

Note:- (1) These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and prescribe under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

(2) As per the Regulation 33 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 read with Clause 2.6.4 & Clause 2.7 of the SEBI Circular "CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016" dated July 05, 2016, the Company has chosen/opted to publish Standalone financial results and not consolidated. The Consolidated financial results for the year end i.e. March, 2019 will be published at the end of the year.

(3) The above financial is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange (BSE Ltd.) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results are available on website of BSE Limited and at the website of the Company at www.madhavcorp.com.

For, Madhav Infra Projects Limited
Sd/-
Rasika Chauhan
Director

Place: Vadodara
Date: February 14, 2019 [DIN:01234191]

INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED				
A/1006, Premium House, B/h. Handloom House, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad 380009				
Extract of unaudited Financial Results for the third quarter and 9 months ended 31st December, 2018				
(Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)				
Particulars	Unaudited Financial Results			
	Quarter ended 31.12.2018	9 months ended 31.12.2018	Corresponding Quarter ended 31.12.2017	Corresponding 9 months ended 31.12.2017
Total income from operations (net)	112.78	316.61	61.59	187.08
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	41.46	69.80	15.97	43.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	41.46	69.80	15.97	43.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	34.03	54.23	9.47	32.20
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(72.48)	(144.96)	137.45	214.96
Equity Share Capital	301.31	301.31	301.31	301.31
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (for continuing operations) -				
Basic :	1.13	1.80	0.31	1.07
Diluted:	1.13	1.80	0.31	1.07
Earnings Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (for discontinued operations) -				
Basic :	-	-	-	-
Diluted:	-	-	-	-

Note:

- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the Meeting held on 14th February, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites and Compy's website on www.ifnservices.com
- The Company is primarily engaged in providing high end of software implimentation and revenue cycle enhancement consulting services within the healthcare domain globally, a single reportable Segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 - " Operating Segments".

The revenue from sale based on geographical areas are as below :

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2018	Quarter ended 30.09.2018	Quarter ended 31.12.2017	9 months ended 31.12.2018	9 months ended 31.12.2017
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Within India	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Outside India - USA	112.78	108.79	9.08	316.61	20.81
Total	112.78	108.79	9.08	316.61	20.81

The company has a single customer based in USA to whom all sales are made.

4. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged/restated wherever considered necessary

For, Interactive Financial Services Limited

Date :-14.02.2019
Place :-Ahmedabad

Kishor Vekariya
Director
DIN : 07622663